
IJEME-V11-N2-1.pdf
by Turnitin Indonesia

Submission date: 02-Feb-2022 09:26PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1753846787
File name: IJEME-V11-N2-1.pdf (580.09K)
Word count: 4271
Character count: 22322



1

4 5



1

2

2

6

7
7

8



1

4 5



1



1

4 5

6
6



1



1

4 5



1

3

3

3

9

9



1

4 5



1



1

4



1



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

IJEME-V11-N2-1.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournals.itda.ac.id
Internet Source

elgrandesconocido.es
Internet Source

Submitted to Rochester Institute of
Technology
Student Paper

j.mecs-press.net
Internet Source

Quazi Ghulam Rafi, Mohammed Noman,
Sadia Zahin Prodhan, Sabrina Alam, Dip
Nandi. "Comparative Analysis of Three
Improved Deep Learning Architectures for
Music Genre Classification", International
Journal of Information Technology and
Computer Science, 2021
Publication

Deni Setiawan, Marti Widya Sari, R.Hafid
Hardyanto. "Geofencing technology
implementation for pet tracker using Arduino



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

based on Android", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

en.jakindoperkasa.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Willem-Paul Brinkman, Reinder Haakma, Don
G. Bouwhuis. "Towards an empirical method
of efficiency testing of system parts: A
methodological study", Interacting with
Computers, 2007
Publication


